COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMEN DEVELOPMENT	IT (PLANNING AND ACT 1963 & 1976	REGISTER REFERE
	PLANNING	REGISTER	WB• 553
1. LOCATION	24 Sheltor	n Park, Kimmage Road V	Vest, Dublin 12,
2. PROPOSAL	Extension,	•	5
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Furth (a) Requested	ner Particulars (b) Received
	P 21/4/81	1 	1 2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name M. Murphy Address 15 Marley	Close, Dublin 16,	
5. APPLICANT	Name Miss N. He Address 24 Shelton	endley, n Park, Dublin 12,	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/331/81 Date 26th May, 1		h May, 1981 grant permission,
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/371/81 Date 8th July, :		July, 1981 mission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	<u> </u>	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		<u> </u>	<u></u>

	NOTICE 13. REVOCATION		
	or AMENDMENT		
	14.		
	15.		
	Prepared by		Copy issued by Registrar.
	Checked by		Date
I	Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.	I	Co. Accts, Receipt No

		PBD 341 8
	DUBLIN COUNTY	COUNCIL
Tel. 724	4755 (Ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1.
	Notification of Grant of Perm	mission/Approval
Lature (Local Government (Planning and Develop	
15	Marley Close,	Decision Order 79/331/81 26.5.81 Number and Date 553
Da	LIN 16. R	Register Reference No.
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Plantiery Plantiery	Planning Control No.
Applican	it	Application Received on
	mor bedroom/tellet/porch at 24 Shelton Parl	
UBJECT	TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	
UBJEC		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1. Su be	TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1. Su be an 2. Th Bu	TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS ubject to the conditions of this permission, that the development carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.
1. Su be an 2. Th Bu be	TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS bject to the conditions of this permission, that the development carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans d specification lodged with the application. That before development commences approval under the filling Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS t 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.
1. Su be an 2. Th Bu be 3. Th 4. Thathe	TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS ubject to the conditions of this permission, that the development carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans d specification lodged with the application. That before development commences approval under the hilding Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval observed in the development.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS t 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.

Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.